BEZIRK
Altona
Altona
Altona
Altona
Altona
Altona
Altona
Altona
Altona
Altona
Altona
Eimsbuttel
Eimsbittel
Eimsbuttel
Eimsbittel
Eimsbuttel
Eimsbdittel
Eimsbuttel
Eimsbdittel
Eimsbuttel
Eimsbdittel
Eimsbuttel
Eimsbdittel
Eimsbuttel
Eimsbdittel
Eimsbuttel
Eimsbdittel

STADTTEIL
Altona

Altona

Altona

Altona

Altona
Altona-Altstadt
Altona-Altstadt
Sternschanze
Sternschanze
Sternschanze
Sternschanze
Eimsbuttel
Harvestehude
Harvestehude
Harvestehude
Harvestehude
Harvestehude
Harvestehude
Harvestehude
Harvestehude
Harvestehude
Harvestehude
Rotherbaum
Rotherbaum
Rotherbaum
Rotherbaum
Rotherbaum

STRASSE
Friedensallee
Friedensallee
Friedensallee
Friedensallee
Friedensallee
ChemnitzstraBe
Thadenstralle
Altonaer StraRe
Altonaer StraRRe
Neuer Pferdemarkt
Neuer Pferdemarkt
Henriettenweg
Eppendorfer Baum
Eppendorfer Baum
Eppendorfer Baum
Eppendorfer Baum
Hochallee
IsestralBe
Isestralle
Parkallee
Parkallee

Rothenbaumchaussee

Bundesstralle
Heimhuder Stralle
Moorweidenstralle
MoorweidenstraRe
Rutschbahn

ZU
SA

HNR TZ VORNAME

128
128
128
128
128
108
96
2

2
17
17
5

6
10
10
10
69
85
85
6

6
179
48
13
11
11
40

Anna
Antonina
Sofija
Marija
Taissija
Erich
Otto
Fanny
Joseph
Ruth-Helene
Margitta
Moritz
Margot
Hans
Heinz
Margot
Julius
Ruth
Wolfgang
Hermann
Selma
Georg
Gustav
Josef
Bernhard
Reline
Goldina Goldchen

NAME
Arapova
Kozlova
Minaeva
Perminova
Smirnova
Giske de
Jantzen
Littmann
Littmann
Engldander
Riess

Kohl
Regensburg
Beer

Beer

Beer
Matthias
Lissauer
Lissauer
Breslauer
Breslauer
Seckel

Haase
Katzenellenbogen
Bodenheimer
Bodenheimer
Nachum

GEBURTSNA JAHR

ME

Tschesljak

Bender

Katzenstein

Kahn

Wolff
Kaiser

GANG

1904
1901
1875
1869
1921
1900
1877
1915
1896
1935
1903
1857
1924
1921
1900
1910
1887
1908
1898
1895
1868
1870



Eimsbdittel
Hmb.-Mitte
Hmb.-Mitte
Hmb.-Mitte
Hmb.-Mitte
Hmb.-Mitte
Hmb.-Mitte
Hmb.-Mitte
Hmb.-Mitte
Hmb.-Mitte
Hmb.-Mitte
Hmb.-Nord
Hmb.-Nord
Hmb.-Nord
Hmb.-Nord
Hmb.-Nord
Hmb.-Nord
Hmb.-Nord
Hmb.-Nord
Hmb.-Nord
Hmb.-Nord
Hmb.-Nord
Hmb.-Nord
Hmb.-Nord

Rotherbaum
Altstadt
Altstadt
Altstadt
Neustadt

St. Pauli

St. Pauli

St. Pauli

St. Pauli

St. Pauli

St. Pauli
Eppendorf
Eppendorf
Eppendorf
Eppendorf
Eppendorf
Eppendorf
Hoheluft-Ost
Hoheluft-Ost
Winterhude
Winterhude
Winterhude
Winterhude
Winterhude

Rutschbahn

Graskeller

Graskeller

Graskeller
Martin-Luther-StraRe
Marktstrale
Marktstralle
Marktstrale
Marktstralle
SchmuckstralRe TalstralRe
TalstraRe

Eppendorfer LandstraRe
Eppendorfer LandstraRe
Eppendorfer LandstraRe
Eppendorfer LandstraRe
Gornestralle
LenhartzstraRe
Curschmannstralie
Husumer Stralle
Agnesstrale
Agnesstrale

Heidberg

Rondeel

SierichstralRe

40

N

21
44
44
44
44
47
47
12
12
28
28

13
31
16
39
62
64
41
132

Sally

Friedrich Moritz
Gerda
Petralrma
Adolf Maurice
Brigitte

Curt
Hans-Joachim
Rosa

Kurt

Jacob

Minna

Simon Mayer
"Eddy" Marie
Lisbeth Margot
Sophie
Therese Thekla
Leopold

Emil Abraham
Richard Carl
Elisabeth
Margarethe
Clara

Fanny

Nachum
Walter
Walter
Walter
Ruben
Salomon
Salomon
Salomon
Salomon
Hirsch
Libeck
Littmann
Littmann

"Beuth" Aronheim

Freund
Hess
Rosenberg
Cassel
Asten
Abraham
Liebrecht
Rothe
Feldberg
Harrison

Borgolte

Urbach

Harrison

Cohn
Cohn
Hess
Melling

Hertz

Lowenstein
Sternberg

1866
1897
1912
1938
1863
1933
1905
1936
1902
1906
1881
1869
1870
1872
1876
1876
1857
1874
1866
1871
1903
1919
1870
1878



